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TENTATIVE FERRY SCHEDULE 2023
MONDAY — SATURDAY

MV SSESE

LEAVES BUGOMA
ARRIVES BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUKAKATA
ARRIVES BUGOMA

LEAVES BUGOMA

ARIVES BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUKAKATA
ARRIVES BUGOMA

LEAVES BUGOMA
ARRIVES BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUKAKATA
ARRIVES BUGOMA

LEAVES BUGOMA
ARRIVES BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUKAKATA
ARRIVES BUGOMA

Dangerous cargo.

BUGOMA

07:00 AM
07:30 AM

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

02:00 PM
02:30 PM

03:00 PM
03:30 PM

04:00 PM
04:30 PM

06:00 PM
06:30 PM

MV PEARL BUKAKATA
LEAVES BUKAKATA 07:00 AM
ARRIVES BUGOMA 07:30 AM
LEAVES BUGOMA 08:00 AM
ARRIVES BUKAKATA 08:30 AM
LEAVES BUKAKATA 10:00 AM
ARRIVES BUGOMA 10:30 AM
LEAVES BUGOMA 12:00 PM
ARRIVES BUKAKATA 12:30 PM
LEAVES BUKAKATA 02:00PM
ARRIVES BUGOMA 02:30 PM
LEAVES BUGOMA 03:00 PM
ARRIVES BUKAKATA 03:30 PM
LEAVES BUKAKATA 04:00 PM
ARRIVES BUGOMA 04:30 PM
LEAVES BUGOMA 06:00 PM
ARRIVES BUKAKATA 06:30 PM

Note:This timetable runs from Monday to Saturday. The highlighted trips are preserved for



| KALANGALA
| INFRASTRUCTURE
| SERVICES LTD.

TENTATIVE FERRY SCHEDULE 2023
SUNDAY

MV SSESE BUGOMA MV PEARL BUKAKATA

LEAVES BUGOMA 08:00 AM LEAVES BUKAKATA 08:00 AM

ARRIVES BUKAKATA 08:30 AM ARRIVES BUGOMA 08:30 AM
LEAVES BUKAKATA 10:00 AM LEAVES BUGOMA 10:00 AM
ARRIVES BUGOMA 10:30 AM ARRIVES BUKAKATA 10:30 AM
LEAVES BUGOMA 02:00 PM LEAVES BUKAKATA 02:00 PM
ARIVES BUKAKATA 02:30 PM ARRIVES BUGOMA 02:30 PM
LEAVES BUKAKATA 04:00 PM LEAVES BUGOMA 04:00 PM
ARRIVES BUGOMA 04:30 PM ARRIVES BUKAKATA 04:30 PM

Note: This timetable is for only passengers. There is no dangerous cargo on Sundays.
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