



TENTATIVE FERRY SCHEDULE 2023

MONDAY - SATURDAY

MV SSESE	BUGOMA	MV PEARL BUKAI	KATA
LEAVES BUGOMA ARRIVES BUKAKATA	07:00 AM 07:30 AM	LEAVES BUKAKATA ARRIVES BUGOMA	07:00 AM 07:30 AM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	08:00 AM	LEAVES BUGOMA	08:00 AM
ARRIVES BUGOMA	08:30 AM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	08:30 AM
LEAVES BUGOMA	10:00 AM	LEAVES BUKAKATA	10:00 AM
ARIVES BUKAKATA	10:30 AM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	10:30 AM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	12:00 PM	LEAVES BUGOMA	12:00 PM
ARRIVES BUGOMA	12:30 PM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	12:30 PM
LEAVES BUGOMA	02:00 PM	LEAVES BUKAKATA	02:00PM
ARRIVES BUKAKATA	02:30 PM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	02:30 PM
LEAVES BUKAKATA	03:00 PM	LEAVES BUGOMA	03:00 PM
ARRIVES BUGOMA	03:30 PM	ARRIVES BUKAKATA	03:30 PM
LEAVES BUGOMA	04:00 PM	LEAVES BUKAKATA	04:00 PM
ARRIVES BUKAKATA	04:30 PM	ARRIVES BUGOMA	04:30 PM
LEAVES BUKAKATA ARRIVES BUGOMA	06:00 PM 06:30 PM	LEAVES BUGOMA ARRIVES BUKAKATA	06:00 PM 06:30 PM

Note: This timetable runs from Monday to Saturday. The highlighted trips are preserved for Dangerous cargo.



TENTATIVE FERRY SCHEDULE 2023 SUNDAY

MV SSESE	BUGOMA	MV PEARL	BUKAKATA	
LEAVES BUGOMA ARRIVES BUKAKATA	08:00 AM 08:30 AM	LEAVES BUKAKA ARRIVES BUGO		
LEAVES BUKAKATA ARRIVES BUGOMA	10:00 AM 10:30 AM	LEAVES BUGON		
LEAVES BUGOMA ARIVES BUKAKATA	02:00 PM 02:30 PM	LEAVES BUKAK		
LEAVES BUKAKATA ARRIVES BUGOMA	04:00 PM 04:30 PM	LEAVES BUGON		

Note: This timetable is for only passengers. There is no dangerous cargo on Sundays.

